General information about company

Scrip code 543830

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEONLJO1011

Name of the company

Labelkraft Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a /o o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I (1) (I1D) equity shares [ equity Depository (VII) =(AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) AHBLC2 Class cg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X egzy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 2373200 2373200 73.16 2373200 2373200 | 73.16
Group
B) Public 190 870800 870800 26.84 870800 870800 |26.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 195 3244000 3244000 100 3244000 3244000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;}‘:mber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of leilrecid or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage A A -
ar convertible W, " securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
) securities arrants and No. Of | OF anuted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X (Xi) Wi " share capital) total | No. | total ub- ub- ub-
X) arrants (XD)= (VII}+ |No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares . -
(X)As a % of held held (M) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) icromoter 73.16 2373200 | 100 2373200
Group
(B) Public 26.84 6800 0.78 870800 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2380000 | 73.37 3244000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\I(l)l of d Partly No. Of shares Tl? tal nﬁsi d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of 05 vy pat paid-up | underlying S1aeS ACIE | calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(1) shares held h . AV)YHV)+ % of Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) Asa%o Class Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
g egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 2373200 2373200 | 73.16 2373200 2373200 | 73.16
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 2373200 2373200 73.16 2373200 2373200 | 73.16
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 2373200 2373200 | 73.16 2373200 2373200 | 73.16
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(® capital up to Rs. 2 166 436140 436140 13.44 436140 436140 | 13.44
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holt.imgvnommal share ] 341653 341653 10.53 341653 341653 |10.53
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 3 10000 10000 0.31 10000 10000 | 0.31
(m) Any Other (specify) 13 83007 83007 2.56 83007 83007 2.56
Sub-Total (B)(4) 190 870800 870800 26.84 870800 870800 |26.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 190 870800 870800 26.84 870800 870800 |26.84
+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 195 3244000 3244000 100 3244000 3244000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 195 3244000 3244000 100 3244000 3244000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number.of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Shares ) full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of L
- securities and | 7. Asa% As a % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share savo sa’o f IV
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. .| capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares * | Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held | | held M fd) |
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.16 2373200 | 100 2373200
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 73.16 2373200 | 100 2373200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.16 2373200 | 100 2373200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 13.44 6800 1.56 436140 0 0 0
(h) 10.53 0 0 341653 0 0 0
@) 0.31 0 0 10000 0 0 0
(m) 2.56 0 0 83007 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 26.84 6800 |0.78 870800 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.84 6800  |0.78 870800 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2380000 | 73.37 3244000
Total (A+B+C 100 2380000 | 73.37 3244000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

A RANJEET KUMAR SOLANKI

HEMLATHA

AYUSH CHOPRA

RAASHI JAIN

SHRADDHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABOPS8702L

AABPH8221K

BAVPC8726P

BGOPJ8208E

ETYPS7247N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2237200

34000

34000

34000

34000

2373200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2237200

34000

34000

34000

34000

2373200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.96

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.05

73.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2237200

34000

34000

34000

34000

2373200

Class eg:y

Total

2237200

34000

34000

34000

34000

2373200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

68.96

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.05

73.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.96

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.05

73.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2237200

34000

34000

34000

34000

2373200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2237200

34000

34000

34000

34000

2373200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GAURAV KUMAR R

KUNAL BHARATH JAIN

LALITHA DEVI

M ANAND KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AUNPR4962M

CAWPJ7449E

ACQPKO211M

AKDPMB8437A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34000

36000

66000

94000

230000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

34000

36000

66000

94000

230000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

2.03

2.9

7.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

34000

36000

66000

94000

230000

Class eg:y

Total

34000

36000

66000

94000

230000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

2.03

2.9

7.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

2.03

2.9

7.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

34000

36000

66000

94000

230000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







