General information about company							
Scrip code	543830						
NSE Symbol	NA						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE0NLJ01011						
Name of the company	Labelkraft Technologies Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	I Nos Ot	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
		held (IV)			(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2373200			2373200	73.16	2373200		2373200	73.16
(B)	Public	190	870800			870800	26.84	870800		870800	26.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	195	3244000			3244000	100	3244000		3244000	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	convertible securities (as a percentage	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)		Warrants securitie and No.	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.16	2373200	100			2373200			
(B)	Public				26.84	6800	0.78			870800	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2380000	73.37			3244000	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sectors of sectors		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2373200			2373200	73.16	2373200		2373200	73.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2373200			2373200	73.16	2373200		2373200	73.16
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	1	•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	2373200			2373200	73.16	2373200		2373200	73.16
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	166	436140			436140	13.44	436140		436140	13.44
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	341653			341653	10.53	341653		341653	10.53
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	10000			10000	0.31	10000		10000	0.31
(m)	Any Other (specify)	13	83007			83007	2.56	83007		83007	2.56
Sub-Total (B)(4)		190	870800			870800	26.84	870800		870800	26.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		190	870800			870800	26.84	870800		870800	26.84
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		195	3244000			3244000	100	3244000		3244000	100
Total (A+B+C)		195	3244000			3244000	100	3244000		3244000	100

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	Shares Hying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.16	2373200	100			2373200			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.16	2373200	100			2373200			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.16	2373200	100			2373200			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				13.44	6800	1.56			436140	0	0	0
(h)				10.53	0	0			341653	0	0	0
(i)				0.31	0	0			10000	0	0	0
(m)				2.56	0	0			83007	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.84	6800	0.78			870800	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.84	6800	0.78			870800	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	Promoter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2380000	73.37			3244000			
Total (A+B+C)				100	2380000	73.37			3244000			

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	A RANJEET KUMAR SOLANKI	HEMLATHA	AYUSH CHOPRA	RAASHI JAIN	SHRADDHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABOPS8702L	AABPH8221K	BAVPC8726P	BGOPJ8208E	ETYPS7247N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2237200	34000	34000	34000	34000	2373200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2237200	34000	34000	34000	34000	2373200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.96	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05	73.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	(X)				
Class eg:X	2237200	34000	34000	34000	34000	2373200
Class eg:y						
Total	2237200	34000	34000	34000	34000	2373200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	68.96	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05	73.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.96	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05	73.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2237200	34000	34000	34000	34000	2373200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2237200	34000	34000	34000	34000	2373200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURAV KUMAR R	KUNAL BHARATH JAIN	LALITHA DEVI	M ANAND KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AUNPR4962M	CAWPJ7449E	ACQPK0211M	AKDPM8437A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	34000	36000	66000	94000	230000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	34000	36000	66000	94000	230000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.11	2.03	2.9	7.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	34000	36000	66000	94000	230000
Class eg:y					
Total	34000	36000	66000	94000	230000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.11	2.03	2.9	7.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.11	2.03	2.9	7.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	34000	36000	66000	94000	230000

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				